Results Session 1 Results Session 1

NM Individuelt Jr 2015
Fredriksborg, 22. - 23. August 2015

Rider Total
1  Zoe Backoefen 28
2 Hedda Stadheim 28
3 Ingrid Wennersten 24
4  Emilie Sanders 22
5 Emma Nilsson Klevengen 19
6  Sunniva Homme Dagenborg 16
7  Kiristine Carlsen 15
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Results Session 2

Rider

Hedda Stadheim
Zoe Backoefen
Ingrid Wennersten
Emilie Sanders

A WDN P

ol

Emma Nilsson Klevengen
Kristine Carlsen
7  Sunniva Homme Dagenborg

(o))

Total

30
26
27
24

19
14
11

Results Session 2

NM Individuelt Jr 2015
Fredriksborg, 22. - 23. August 2015

Grand Total

58
54
51
46

38
29
27
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Results Session 3

Rider

Hedda Stadheim
Zoe Backoefen
Ingrid Wennersten
Emilie Sanders

A WDN P

ol

Emma Nilsson Klevengen
Kristine Carlsen
7  Sunniva Homme Dagenborg

(o))

Total

22
24
25
22

26
22
9

Results Session 3

NM Individuelt Jr 2015
Fredriksborg, 22. - 23. August 2015

Grand Total

80
78
76
68

64
51
36
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